336 www.constructionsupply.com.au
PLUMBING TOOLS  AND EQUIPMENT
Code Description
RD08144 Pump Stick Cordless Water Pump CP15-38E
RD98141 Battery Adaptor plate fits Milwaukee CPAPMIL
RD98149 Battery Adaptor Plate fits Makita CPAPMAK
RD98145 Hose Assembly 7ft CPHOSE7FT
BATTERY PUMP STICK SKIN

to indicators on forming head
-	Strong alloy head for long life and light weight
-	Easy to separate handles for quick loading
and working in confined spaces
-	Nylon guide for extra smooth finish
PLUMBOSS SWIFT SLICE
COPPER TUBE CUTTERS
KPS12 – ½ INCH, KPS34 – ¾ INCH
Swift Slice is the fastest way to
cut copper tubing. No adjusting
necessary, simply twist a few
times and the cut is complete.
PLUMBOSS ROLLER BEARING
TUBE CUTTERS
Code Capacity Material
RBCCU4-28 4 - 28mm Copper
RBCCU5-34 5 - 34mm Copper
RBCCU6-42 6 - 42mm Copper
RBCCU12-67 12 - 67mm Copper
RBCSS4-28 4 - 28mm Stainless Steel
RBCSS5-34 5 - 34mm Stainless Steel
RBCSS6-42 6 - 42mm Stainless Steel
RBCSS12-67 12 - 67mm Stainless Steel
-	Tube cutter range for copper and stainless steel
-	High performance bearings used in the rollers
and the blade
-	The easiest turning, most precise cutters